MACHINE ROLLERS
MODEL
NUMBER
BODY SIZE
(W x L)
OVERALL
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
TYPE
OF TOP
NET WT.
(LBS.)
VHMS-2 3¼" x 8" 3½" 2,000 RIGID 12
VHMS-8 5½" x 10" 5" 8,000 SWIVEL 37
VHMS-15 5¾" x 10½" 5" 15,000 SWIVEL 40
VHMS-30 6½" x 12¾" 5" 30,000 SWIVEL 62
MACHINE ROLLER KIT
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NET WT.
(LBS.)
VHMS-2-KIT INCLUDES: (4) VHMS-2 & (2) VHMH-36-1 STEERING BARS 112
MACHINE ROLLER HANDLES
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION USE WITH
HANDLE
LENGTH
NET WT.
(LBS.)
VHMH-36-1 STEERING BAR VHMS-2 36" 7
VHMH-48-1 STEERING BAR VHMS-2 48" 8
VHMH-36-2 STEERING BAR VHMS-8/15/30 36" 7
VHMH-48-2 STEERING BAR VHMS-8/15/30 48" 8
VHMH-TB-2 TURNING BAR VHMS-8/15/30 36" 18
MODEL
NUMBER
ROLLER